 2
4.
3m
m
0.
96
in
 1
3.
7m
m
0.
54
in
 50.0mm
1.97in
M6 x 1.0 LOCKING SCREW
5mm HEX
 50.8mm
2.00in
 100.0mm
3.94in
 50.0mm
1.97in
 12.5mm
0.49in
 5
6.
7m
m
2.
23
in
 1
2.
5m
m
0.
49
in
M6 MOUNTING HOLE
49 PLACES
 127.2mm
5.01in
 88.4mm
3.48in
 96.5mm
3.80in
 1
4.
3m
m
0.
56
in
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
REVMATERIAL
DATE
DRAWN AP95F RAIL CARRIER, 100mm WIDE
A
DRAWING
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
NAME
0.349
SCALE
1:2
WEIGHT
N/A Kg
AP95F-100A
AUG./15th/25
AUG./15th/25PCH
YLI